
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK FINALS - POMONA, CA

ROUND 16 OF 16 - OCTOBER 13, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK FINALS AT THE POMONA HALF-MILE
17B

3 #2 #7 #9 #10Z #11 #12 #17 #23 #27#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. S. Halbert J. Mees B. Bauman S. Baker B. Baker H. Wiles J. Carver Jr. R. Pearson

1 H-D H-D H-D SUZ BMW H-D DUC H-D H-DH-D

1 4:41.827 4:42.780 4:41.934 4:42.368 4:42.612 4:42.091 4:43.405 4:42.779 4:42.1294:42.178

2 30.489 31.381 31.488 31.519 32.446 30.796 31.273 32.345 31.16631.799

3 30.620 31.451 31.955 31.692 32.746 30.957 31.666 32.293 31.16931.647

4 30.395 31.307 31.264 31.531 32.795 31.411 31.609 32.160 31.14431.818

5 30.591 30.978 31.357 31.850 32.509 31.185 31.342 31.886 31.32031.705

6 30.623 31.201 31.196 31.723 32.348 31.114 31.569 31.713 31.53931.409

7 30.734 31.245 31.189 31.395 32.252 31.142 31.369 31.917 31.70931.716

8 30.656 31.479 31.329 31.546 33.260 31.098 31.623 31.799 31.31131.519

9 30.752 31.441 31.218 31.541 33.082 31.347 31.520 31.575 31.73931.485

10 30.652 31.771 31.636 31.789 32.939 31.298 31.448 31.604 31.38531.755

11 30.618 31.827 31.812 31.690 31.091 31.324 31.751 31.06531.637

12 30.864 32.071 31.851 31.920 31.107 31.628 31.847 31.58931.714

13 30.673 33.130 31.547 31.647 31.326 31.467 31.695 31.50932.211

14 30.844 31.767 31.466 31.727 31.303 31.855 31.705 31.67432.104

15 30.879 31.639 31.523 31.738 31.433 31.642 31.753 31.54432.174

16 30.921 31.936 31.721 31.842 31.377 31.791 31.657 31.48631.963

17 31.025 31.817 31.511 31.551 31.522 31.456 31.654 31.54132.403

18 31.135 32.166 31.680 31.867 31.418 31.324 31.675 31.70731.770

19 31.103 31.869 31.776 31.790 31.488 31.368 31.726 31.69631.962

20 31.302 32.299 31.915 31.876 31.413 31.805 32.168 31.80632.124

21 31.459 32.017 31.909 31.919 31.499 31.881 32.212 31.83431.955

22 31.436 32.206 31.692 32.142 31.466 31.281 31.886 31.96931.641

23 31.638 31.979 31.822 31.993 31.506 31.440 31.908 31.88031.897

24 31.604 31.993 31.978 32.259 31.687 31.807 32.054 31.83931.678

25 31.942 32.291 32.381 32.437 31.272 31.979 31.854 31.72031.866

998 30.395 30.978 31.189 31.395 32.252 30.796 31.273 31.575 31.065MIN 31.409

31.942 33.130 32.381 32.437 33.260 31.687 31.979 32.345 31.969MAX 32.403

30.957 31.803 31.634 31.791 32.709 31.302 31.561 31.868 31.556AVG 31.831
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK FINALS - POMONA, CA

ROUND 16 OF 16 - OCTOBER 13, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK FINALS AT THE POMONA HALF-MILE
17B

3 #44 #61 #69 #73 #80 #95 #98#42
2 B. Smith B. Robinson D. Crow J. Halbert D. Lawrence S. Bonsey J. Beach K. Kolkman

1 KAW H-D KAW H-D H-D KAW H-DKAW

1 4:42.557 4:43.317 4:43.026 4:42.560 4:42.855 4:42.042 4:42.5994:41.949

2 31.479 32.374 31.896 32.105 31.652 31.658 32.36131.015

3 31.725 32.042 31.733 31.855 31.911 31.767 32.13931.050

4 31.528 31.860 31.290 31.632 32.125 31.395 31.36531.052

5 31.478 31.935 31.512 31.751 31.741 31.384 31.41630.898

6 31.391 32.234 31.644 31.844 32.304 31.315 31.56331.206

7 31.284 31.975 31.571 31.880 32.051 31.459 31.52530.995

8 31.532 32.123 31.619 31.796 31.399 31.334 31.28730.936

9 31.270 31.808 31.838 31.763 31.647 31.348 31.55131.188

10 31.322 31.737 31.988 31.634 31.569 31.548 31.47931.052

11 31.552 32.009 31.450 31.936 31.370 31.406 31.57931.165

12 31.579 31.995 31.504 31.962 31.471 31.647 31.67831.447

13 31.700 31.909 31.618 31.711 31.503 31.661 31.84631.314

14 31.520 31.954 31.839 31.798 31.282 31.583 31.66531.200

15 31.697 31.919 31.474 31.833 31.425 31.585 31.42131.422

16 31.607 32.112 31.588 31.866 31.486 31.594 31.81131.421

17 31.669 31.952 31.599 31.851 31.441 31.745 31.64231.233

18 31.909 32.013 31.594 31.640 31.922 31.946 31.80331.404

19 31.625 31.925 31.565 31.885 31.449 31.799 31.84631.421

20 31.880 32.062 31.683 31.907 31.398 31.758 32.09531.523

21 32.165 32.063 32.180 31.911 31.517 31.620 32.16531.696

22 32.076 33.224 32.140 31.824 31.275 31.749 32.10031.487

23 31.783 32.330 31.915 31.950 31.384 31.572 31.86231.122

24 31.924 32.348 31.937 31.748 31.487 31.600 31.79931.761

25 32.049 32.625 32.093 31.643 31.424 31.717 32.04731.344

998 31.270 31.737 31.290 31.632 31.275 31.315 31.287MIN 30.898

32.165 33.224 32.180 32.105 32.304 31.946 32.361MAX 31.761

31.656 32.105 31.720 31.822 31.593 31.591 31.752AVG 31.265
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